
平成23年 毎月1日現在の常住人口

（単位：人） （単位：世帯）

出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減

12月 17,287 8,367 8,920 4 13 -9 37 36 1 -8 6,211 5

11月 17,295 8,372 8,923 8 16 -8 27 46 -19 -27 6,206 2

10月 17,322 8,378 8,944 4 13 -9 48 41 7 -2 6,204 13

9月 17,324 8,380 8,944 6 27 -21 31 43 -12 -33 6,191 -7

8月 17,357 8,394 8,963 5 15 -10 32 61 -29 -39 6,198 -1

7月 17,396 8,419 8,977 7 19 -12 54 46 8 -4 6,199 8

6月 17,400 8,415 8,985 4 25 -21 55 47 8 -13 6,191 13

5月 17,413 8,424 8,989 7 11 -4 61 65 -4 -8 6,178 11

4月 17,421 8,435 8,986 9 13 -4 78 120 -42 -46 6,167 2

3月 17,467 8,463 9,004 5 18 -13 31 32 -1 -14 6,165 -1

2月 17,481 8,475 9,006 8 18 -10 54 49 5 -5 6,166 13

1月  17,486 8,475 9,011 7 19 -12 65 50 15 3 6,153 8

74 207 -133 573 636 -63 -196 66計

月

人口 世帯

総数 男 女

前月中の動き

月間
増減
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自然動態 社会動態


